Marias Valley Sr League

Senior League Will pay out 1t low Gross and 15t low net each week. If we get 10+ golfers we will pay additional
places.
If there are no deuces on the day your $2.00 will go back into your account and can be used for future weeks.
Ifthere are any questions please ask Jarod Anderson.

5/22 Bill Halver 48 $7.50 Low Gross
B9 Teresa Fenger 51 $7.50 Low Net
Wes Fenger 52
5/29 Ron Campbell 39 $12.50 Low Gross
FO Ward Hecock 44
Bill Halver 47 $12.50 Low Net
Dean Anderson 49
Jon Tafelmeyer 49
6/5 Ward Hecock 42 $7.50 Low Gross
B9 Dean Anderson 46
Bill Halver 46 $7.50 Low Net
6/12 Steve Noreen 55
F9 John Tafelmeyer 49
Ron Campbell 48
Ed Skeslien 46 $7.50 LowGrossT1
Ed Flesch 46 $7.50 LowGrossT1

Don Fisher 48 $15 Low Net



6/19
B9

6/26
FO

Marias Valley Sr League

Sara Staub
Helen Suta

Ed Skeslien
Don Fisher
Pete Woods
Carmen Jensen
Ward Hecock
Dean Anderson
Steve Noreen
Jon Tafelmeyer

Ron Campbell

Sara Staub
Helen Suta

Ed Skeslien
John Wiegand
Ed Flesch
Carmen Jensen
Ward Hecock
Dean Anderson
Steve Noreen
Jon Tafelmeyer

Ron Campbell

59
59
43
49
49
46
42
43
43
43

43

62
62
43
51
46
47
39
47
46
47

43

$10.00

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

$10.00

$20.00

$20.00

Low Lady

2"d Net

Low Gross

Low Net

Low Lady

Low gross

Low net
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B9
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FO

Marias Valley Sr League

Ward Hecock
Dean Anderson
Steve Noreen

Jon Tafelmeyer
Bill Halver

Wyatt Frydenlund
Doug Hellinger
Ed Skeslien

Don Fisher

Ed Flesch

John Wiegand

Bill Halver

Steve Noreen

Jon Tafelmeyer
Ward Hecock
Wyatt Frydenlund

Dean Anderson

40
46
48
47
43
NC
NC
48
48
44
53

51
46
48
41
45

44

$20 Low Gross

$20 DEUCE!!

$20 Low Net

$10 2"¢Low Net

$15 Low Gross

$15 Low Net



Marias Valley Sr League

7124 Steve Noreen 45
B9 Jon Tafelmeyer 47
Carmen Jensen 43
Chuck Jodrey 41 Low Gross $12.50
Bill Halver 48 LowNet  $12.50
7/31 Bill Halver 44 LowNet $16
FO Pete Woods 45
Carmen Jensen 45
Ron Campbell 42 2" Low Net $10
Jon Tafelmeyer 49
John Wiegand 51
Ed Skeslien 45
Ward Hecock 39 Low Gross $16
Dean Anderson 43
8/7 Bill Halver 47 Low Net $10
B9 Steve Noreen 41 Low Gross $10
Jon Tafelmeyer 46
8/17 Bill Halver 44
B9 Ed Skeslien 45 Low Net $20

Don Fisher 49



Marias Valley Sr League

Carmen Jensen 41
Jon Tafelmeyer 46
Steve Noreen 42
Ward Hecock 40 Low Gross $20
Dean Anderson 42
8/21 Bill Halver 47
B9 John Wiegand 50
Don Fisher 50
Lon Peterson 35 Low Gross $15
Ward Hecock 43 Deuce $5

Dean Anderson 41 Low Net & Deuce $20



